IVEC GVAP SERIES COLLECTORS
GENERAL VENTILATION ALL PURPOSE
COST REDUCTION GUARANTEE
BY IVEC®
Low Up Front Cost per CFM
Direct Drive increases the efficiency by up to 23%
over belt drive units
Low Installation (Plug & Play) and

(HP)
VOLTAGE
(V)
FLA
(A)
FIBERGLASS BAG
FILTER, TOTAL
FILTER AREA (ft2)
PLEATED
PRE-FILTERS, TOTAL
FILTER AREA (ft2)
AIR TO CLOTH
RATIO
WEIGHT*
(lbs) H x W x D
GVAP3000S 3000 0.75 120 9.5 138 47 22:1 225 24x24x85
GVAP3200H2 3200 0.75 120 9.5 276 94 12:1 375 24x48x85
GVAP4000S 4000 3 208/230/460 10.6/9.6/4.8 118 47 34:1 300 24x24x85
GVAP4500H2 4500 3 208/230/460 10.6/9.6/4.8 236 94 19:1 450 24x48x85
GVAP4500H3 4500 3 208/230/460 10.6/9.6/4.8 354 141 13:1 600 24x72x85
GVAP45002X2 4500 3 208/230/460 10.6/9.6/4.8 472 188 10:1 750 48x48x85
* Weight is approximate  |  Fiberglass Filter Efficiency: 65%/95%  |  Optional Pressure Gauges Available  |  2HP model available upon request
Sledge Tech | (706) 622-3039 | www.sledge-tech.com
IVEC GVAP SERIES COLLECTORS
Smart Controller